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Procedure
Arthroscopy
Avian and Exotic Pets Endoscopy
Bronchscopy
Endourology exam
Endourology intervention
GI Endoscopy ‒ Lower
GI Endoscopy ‒ Upper
Lap Spay
Laparoscopic Exploratory
Long lap surgery
Otoscopic exam
Otoscopy deep cleaning
Rhinoscopy
Thoracoscopy
Vaginoscopy
Others

Total charges Procedures per month

Total revenue

Revenue per month
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A Better Platform for Endoscopy Intelligent LED Light Source

Manage your system
A robust patient report management system helps veterinarians easily manage patient information, with features like an on-screen keyboard.
A network interface for direct connection to workstations and other systems, such as HIS/PACS, for importing and export-ing patient data.
Patient information can be stored in individual folders.
Choose betweenUSB drive or SD cardstorage. With SD card, easily save data to your computer via FTP and organize patient 
information in separate folders.

Motus 4.0
Improved data processing capabilities
Enhanced imaging capabilities
Expanded interface options

Faster processing speeds
Increased connectivity options

PatientFolders

NetworkInterface MultipleStorage

ManagementSystem

Normal Edge enhancement Structure enhancement Composite enhancement

ENH

ILS

With 3 enhancement modes and 3 levels, there is always anappropriate image enhancement mode available for optimal adjustment.

Intelligent Lighting System (ILS) enables automatic adjustment of brightness and lighting mode according to the current situation.
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CBI Regular / CBI-R

CBI RegularWhite Light

CBI

Compound Band Imaging (CBI)  enables observation of changes in the morphology of lesioned mucosal glands and microvascular structures through optical staining. 

upgradable



Work with Both Flexible and Rigid Endoscopes
OR-100 is designed to be compatible with both flexible and rigid endoscopes, making it suitable for various veterinary applica-tions. It can be used with all VET series flexible endoscopes, providing improved image performance for diagnostic and surgical procedures in veterinary medicine. All types of endoscopes can share the same socket, which ensures seamless integration and compatibility with various types of endoscopes, making it a versatile and reliable tool for medical professionals.Operation

When freezing images, important details can be captured and reviewed more easily thanks to an image selection feature.
A menu for accessing functions, patient information, and user and system settings. 
Customizable buttons allow users to assign different functions based on their habits and preferences.

Humanization
Don't worry about multi-user situations. User presets allow you to save your own settings and apply them with just one click.
Automatic startup for the air pump and light source, reduce manual operations
Record both video and audio (the doctor's voice) by connecting an external microphone to the main unit, which is conve-nient for teaching.
An auxiliary water inlet for washing away foreign bodies or cleaning wounds.
The handle is lightweight and can be operated with one hand.

Full HD Screen Monitor
The 15.6" screen size of the monitor allows for a larger and more immersive viewing experience, which can provide bright and clear illumination of the endoscopic images, ensuring that even small details and structures are easily visible.

15.6" Multi-usersettings

An Easier Diagnosis for Endoscopy

AudioRecording

Flexible Endoscopy Rigid Endoscopy
Hot-swappable capability allows for easy and convenient swapping of both flexible and rigid endoscopes. 

Customizable Buttons upgradable

upgradable
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Aohua's first full HD flexible video endoscope “VET-FHD” series offers exceptional image quality that can facilitate easy diag-nosis and treatment of animals. The high-definition images captured by the VET-FHD can provide veterinary professionals with a clearer view of internal structures, which can lead to more accurate diagnoses and better treatment outcomes.

Specification
Model

VET-FHD15
VET-FHD33
VET-FHD35
VET-8015HD
VET-9215HD
VET-9833HD
VET-1335HD

VET-3512
VET-6010
VET-8028

Working Length(mm)
1500
3300
3500
1500
1500
3300
3500
600

1000
1500

Diameter of Insertion tube(mm)
9.8 
9.8 

12.8 
8.5 
9.0 
9.6 

12.8 
3.5 
6.0 
8.0 

Diameter of Instrument(mm)
2.8 
2.8 
3.7 
2.0 
2.8 
2.8 
3.7 
1.2 
2.2 
2.8 

Auxiliary Water Inlet
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Range of Bending
U210°D90°L100°R100°
U210°D90°L100°R100°

U180°D180°L160°R160°
U210°D90°L100°R100°
U210°D90°L100°R100°
U210°D90°L100°R100°

U180°D180°L160°R160°
U160°D130°

U210°D90°L100°R100°
U210°D90°L100°R100°

Resolution
1920x1080
1920x1080
1920x1080
1280X720
1280X720
1280X720
1280X720
400X400
400X400
800X800

Depth(mm)
2-200
2-200
2-200
3-100
3-100
3-100
3-100
2-50
2-50
2-50

View of Field
145°
145°
145°
140°
140°
140°
140°
120°
120°
120°

Full HD Flexible Video Endoscopy System
VET-6010

VET-3512
VET-3512

Gastric/Duodenum
E.N.T

Bronchi

VET-FHD15/VET-8028/VET-8015HD

VET-6010/VET-3512
VET-6010/VET-3512

Gastric/Duodenum
Bronchi

E.N.T

VET-FHD15/VET-9215HD
VET-FHD33/VET-FHD35/VET-9830HD

Bronchi

Gastric/Duodenum

VET-FHD33/VET-FHD35/VET-1335HD

Gastric/DuodenumAutomaticStartup Light WeightHandle AuxiliaryWater Inlet

Canine Feline

Equine Dolphins



The veterinary Full HD rigid endoscope camera system is compatible with various sizes of rigid endoscopes, enabling animalendoscopic diagnosis and surgery, such as endoscopic diagnosis for dogs/cats/exotic animals, arthroscopic surgery, laparo-scopic surgery, etc.

Full HD Rigid Endoscopy System

RemoteOperation Light WeightHandle Prime/Zoom

Veterinary Rigid Endoscopy Kits
01
ENT/ Otoscopy Kit

03
Diagnostic Endoscopy Kit

05
Artificial Insemination Kit

07
Micro Endoscopy Kit

02
Rhinoscopy / Nasopharyngeal Endoscopy Kit
04
Urology / Vaginoscopy/ Hysteroscopy Kit 
06
Exotic Animals Kit

08
Arthroscopy Kit

09
Laparoscopy Kit


